

Regd. Office: 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001. Website: www.weizmann.co.in, Email: contact@weizmann.co.in

Tel. Nos:022-22071501 (6 lines) Fax No.: 022-22071514

9th July, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Listing Department

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,

BandraKurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.

Fax No. 26598235/8237 /8347.

Symbol: WEIZMANIND

BSE Limited

Corporate Relation Department,

Listing Department,

PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 023.

Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037 /2041

Scrip Code: 523011

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: <u>Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)</u> Regulations, 2015

With respect to above mentioned subject matter, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on 09.07.2024 about receipt of letter by them on 08.07.2024 from a shareholder (copy attached) for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of lost/ misplaced Share Certificates as per the details given below:-

Name of the Shareholder	Folio Number	Number of Share(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
Sarojben Chandrakant Thakkar	ST00009	100	11113	1110501-1110600
		40	14856	1582001-1582040
		112	37666-37667	3497013-3497124
		348	59825-59828	5683396-5683743

You are requested to take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking You.
Yours Sincerely,
For Weizmann Limited

Ami Purohit Company Secretary

Dup

SAROJBEN C.THAKKAR

703, Sardar Center,

Opp.Vastrapur Lake,

Vastrapur,

Ahmedabad-380015.

1st July 2024

697700

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
RECEIVED
Subject to Verification

0 8 JUL 2024
Sign.:

To,

The Manager,

Bigshares Services Pvt.Ltd.

Share Department,

Mumbai.

SUB: Duplicate shares of 600 folio no ST00009

The state of the s

Unit: WEIZMANN LTD.

Dear Sir,

I have 600 shares of WEIZMANN LTD in the name of Sarojben Chandrakant Thakkar Folio no.is ST00009 which are misplaced. So please send me duplicate shares in my demate account. My demate a/c no DP ID IN302461 CLIENT ID 10105329 ACML CAPITAL MARKET LTD. I send herewith my documents are as follows.

- 1. DIVIDEND WARRENT
- 2. Aadhar Card
- 3.Pancard
- 4.Clientmaster

Please do the needful.

Thanking You

Surs (Thukum

SAROJBEN CHANDRAKANT THAKKAR

Jorgan

or a factor of former